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LED Surface ceiling luminaire. Direct downlight.  
Driver included. 
 
 
FIXTURE: 
Mounting: surface ceiling 
Finish: White 
Material: Aluminum, acrylic glass cover 
Damp Location Listed (for use indoors) 
CSA/US Listed 
 
LAMP/LED SOURCE/COLOR TEMP: 
-930  
15W LED / 3000K / CRI ≥ 80 / 1760lm 
Efficacy (CRI ≥ 90): 117lm/W, Rated life > 50000hrs 
 
DRIVER: 
-120V-DIM  
Class 2 120Vac/60Hz, TRIAC/ELV dimmable (leading/trailing edge), 
Power factor ≥ 0.9 / Flicker (THD) ≤ 20%, Constant current 700mA 
 
OPTIONS: 
-120V/277VDIM10V 
Driver: Class 2 120V/277Vac/60Hz, 0-10V dimmable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
photometric files, dimming compatibility list and warranty information  
available online at www.dlslightingus.com 

Project: Type: 

Cat. No.:  

 

PIPER 

21/04 

Measurements (Inches) 

 

 

Light Distribution / Illuminance (120°) 

263381 

DUS253 White 

ORDERING INFORMATION -SUFFIX 

Shown above: DUS253-white-15W-930-120V/277VDIM10V 

Example of Catalog #: DUS253-white-15W-930-120V-DIM 

Model  
Number 

Finish 
LED 

Source 
Color Temp.    Driver 

DUS253 -white 

-15W  -120V-DIM 
-120V/277V 

DIM10V 
-930 

- - 

- - 

- - 

Offset [ft]

2.0 191.9

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

48.0

21.3

12.0

7.7

5.3

5.24

Illuminance [ftc]

10.48

15.72

26.20

31.44

20.96

Diameter [ft]
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